Coaches Record

Coach

Mike Schafer
Dick Bertrand
Brian McCutcheon
Ned Harkness
Lou Reycroft
Nicholas Bawlf
Paul Patten
Talbot Hunter
No Coach
Edmund Magner
E. J. Sawyer
Arthur Boeringer
G. A. Smith

GP
978
342
234
192
141
124
109

33

18

2190

W L T
561 - 300 - 117
229 - 104- 9
108 - 105 - 21

163 - 27- 2
74 - 58- 9
45- 75- 4
38- 68- 3
18- 15- 0
0- 7- 1
0- 7- 0
1- 4- 0
0- 4- 0
3- 0- O

1250 - 774 - 166

Pct
.633
.683
.506
.854
.557
.379
.362
.545
.583
.000
.200
.000

1.000
.609



